City of Gainesville

Referral List

Criteria: Controlling Bodies: General Policy Committee

053t/

City Hall
200 East University Avenue
Gainesville, Florida 32601

File Number

Name

Referred to

Refer Date

Due Date

Referred by:

140564.

140699.

150991.

160101.

160200.

160223.

160225.

160226.

160263.

160264.

160276.

160277.

City Commission

Police Advisory Council
Report

Comprehensive Plan -
Transportation
Issues/Road
Safety/Complete Streets

Key City/County Issues

Broadband Connectivity
Presentation

Prohibit the use of
Conversion Therapy (from
Homosexuality) in the City
of Gainesville

Cultural Affairs Department
to Host Black History
Month Event the Month of
February

City Manager and General
Manager of GRU Discuss
Operations Side and
Sewer/Wells Overall
Strategy

Items of Landlord
Permitting in the Future

Underage Drinking
Ordinance

Living Wage Ordinance
and How it Impacts City
Employees and those that
Contract with the City

Underground Utilities

Setbacks/Sidewalks

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

12/18/2014

1/15/2015

5/5/2016

6/2/2016

7/7/12016

7/7/12016

7/21/2016

7/21/2016

6/18/2015

11/19/2015

8/4/2016

8/4/2016

6/18/2015

7/15/2015

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017
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File Number

Name

Referred to

Refer Date

Due Date

160307.

160310.

160311.

160349.

160395.

160396.

160460.

160461.

160463.

160464.

160465.

160518.

Alachua County Draft
Stormwater Treatment
Manual

General Infrastructure
Economic Development in
other Parts of the City

Possession of Small
Amounts of Marijuana

Review of the Tree
Ordinance Expansion of
the Uses of the Tree
Mitigation Fund

Amending Land
Development Code
Definitions Regarding
Medical Marijuana
Dispensaries

Enterprize Zone Policies

OG Report and Proposed
Action Plan for the State of
Homelessness in
Gainesville

Discussion of the Federal
and State Legislative
Priorities

Urban Standards for GRU

Solar Charging

Direction on the Next RFP
for the Tennis Operation in
Gainesville

Electric Utility in Florida
and Deregulation/Choice

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

General Policy Committee

8/18/2016

8/18/2016

8/18/2016

9/1/2016

9/15/2016

9/15/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/12016

11/3/2016

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017

4/30/2017
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