

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Referral List

Criteria: Controlling Bodies: General Policy Committee

V		- · · · · ·	D-f D-f-	Due Deta
File Number	Name	Referred to	Refer Date	Due Date
Referred by:	City Commission			
140564.	Police Advisory Council Report	General Policy Committee	12/18/2014	6/18/2015
140699.	Comprehensive Plan - Transportation Issues/Road Safety/Complete Streets	General Policy Committee	1/15/2015	7/15/2015
150991,	Key City/County Issues	General Policy Committee	5/5/2016	4/30/2017
160101.	Broadband Connectivity Presentation	General Policy Committee	6/2/2016	4/30/2017
160200.	Prohibit the use of Conversion Therapy (from Homosexuality) in the City of Gainesville	General Policy Committee	7/7/2016	4/30/2017
160223.	Cultural Affairs Department to Host Black History Month Event the Month of February	General Policy Committee	7/7/2016	4/30/2017
160225.	City Manager and General Manager of GRU Discuss Operations Side and Sewer/Wells Overall Strategy	General Policy Committee	7/21/2016	4/30/2017
160226.	Items of Landlord Permitting in the Future	General Policy Committee	7/21/2016	4/30/2017
160263.	Underage Drinking Ordinance	General Policy Committee	6/18/2015	4/30/2017
160264.	Living Wage Ordinance and How it Impacts City Employees and those that Contract with the City	General Policy Committee	11/19/2015	4/30/2017
160276.	Underground Utilities	General Policy Committee	8/4/2016	4/30/2017
160277.	Setbacks/Sidewalks	General Policy Committee	8/4/2016	4/30/2017

File Number	Name	Referred to	Refer Date	Due Date
160307.	Alachua County Draft Stormwater Treatment Manual	General Policy Committee	8/18/2016	4/30/2017
160310.	General Infrastructure Economic Development in other Parts of the City	General Policy Committee	8/18/2016	4/30/2017
160311.	Possession of Small Amounts of Marijuana	General Policy Committee	8/18/2016	4/30/2017
160349.	Review of the Tree Ordinance Expansion of the Uses of the Tree Mitigation Fund	General Policy Committee	9/1/2016	4/30/2017
160395.	Amending Land Development Code Definitions Regarding Medical Marijuana Dispensaries	General Policy Committee	9/15/2016	4/30/2017
160396.	Enterprize Zone Policies	General Policy Committee	9/15/2016	4/30/2017
160460.	OG Report and Proposed Action Plan for the State of Homelessness in Gainesville	General Policy Committee	10/6/2016	4/30/2017
160461.	Discussion of the Federal and State Legislative Priorities	General Policy Committee	10/6/2016	4/30/2017
160463.	Urban Standards for GRU	General Policy Committee	10/6/2016	4/30/2017
160464.	Solar Charging	General Policy Committee	10/6/2016	4/30/2017
160465.	Direction on the Next RFP for the Tennis Operation in Gainesville	General Policy Committee	10/6/2016	4/30/2017
160518.	Electric Utility in Florida and Deregulation/Choice	General Policy Committee	11/3/2016	4/30/2017